. @
L 2 pluriSelect

Product Data Sheet

pluriMate Il - 50ml centrifuge tube

Order No.

e ]
\|'

AATATHIEEARHERRRARRY: 5

44-10050-10

8338

B8 g

44-10050-11

w3 & 8

44-10050-15

44-19150-10

44-19150-11

44-19150-15

44-19350-10

44-19350-11

44-19350-15

44-19250-10

44-19250-11

JO0000o0o0o0dnoodod

44-19250-15

S

Size

50 pcs.

100 pcs.

500 pcs.

50 pcs.

100 pcs.

500 pcs.

50 pcs.

100 pcs.

500 pcs.

50 pcs.

100 pcs.

500 pcs.

Prefilled

pluriMate® Il was developed for optimal separation of leukocytes and peripheral blood mononuclear cells
(PBMC) from whole blood and bone marrow. The key feature of pluriMate® Il is the mesh supported
barrier incorporated at the bottom of the centrifuge tube. It prevents you from time-consuming and
laborious overlaying of the sample material. Anticoagulated blood or bone marrow can simply be poured
directly from the blood sampling tube into the pluriMate® Il tube. The barrier prevents mixture of the
sample material with the separation me- dium. During the centrifugation the white blood cells (on the
basis of their density) are separated depending on the used density gradient medium (Leuko Spin, PBMC
Spin, PLT Spin etc.) and will be enriched above the mesdh supported barrier and the separation medium.
When the separation is complete, the barrier prevents a contami- nation of the enriched cell fraction

during harvest with unwanted cells.

pluriSelect Life Science
Deutscher Platz 5a, 04103 Leipzig, DE
Phone: +49 341 333 858 0 | Fax: +49 341 333 858 99
support@pluriselect.com
https://www.pluriselect.com/



Additional Information

#HHA 3-6
PREIR B EiR
IRIEAL £ DTz EiR

Warning and Limitations

This product is for research and development only, not for diagnostic or theurapeutic use.

pluriSelect Life Science
Deutscher Platz 5a, 04103 Leipzig, DE
Phone: +49 341 333 858 0 | Fax: +49 341 333 858 99
support@pluriselect.com
https://www.pluriselect.com/



