

pluriMate II - 50ml centrifuge tube

1000	
	50
	TOSTERAL 45 ml
	ml 3
	40 =
	35
	30
	25
	20
	15
	10
	5-3

Order No.	Size	Prefilled
44-10050-10	50 pcs.	
44-10050-11	100 pcs.	
44-10050-15	500 pcs.	
44-19150-10	50 pcs.	
44-19150-11	100 pcs.	
44-19150-15	500 pcs.	
44-19350-10	50 pcs.	
44-19350-11	100 pcs.	
44-19350-15	500 pcs.	
44-19250-10	50 pcs.	
44-19250-11	100 pcs.	
44-19250-15	500 pcs.	

概要

pluriMate® II was developed for optimal separation of leukocytes and peripheral blood mononuclear cells (PBMC) from whole blood and bone marrow. The key feature of pluriMate® II is the mesh supported barrier incorporated at the bottom of the centrifuge tube. It prevents you from time-consuming and laborious overlaying of the sample material. Anticoagulated blood or bone marrow can simply be poured directly from the blood sampling tube into the pluriMate® II tube. The barrier prevents mixture of the sample material with the separation me- dium. During the centrifugation the white blood cells (on the basis of their density) are separated depending on the used density gradient medium (Leuko Spin, PBMC Spin, PLT Spin etc.) and will be enriched above the mesdh supported barrier and the separation medium. When the separation is complete, the barrier prevents a contami- nation of the enriched cell fraction during harvest with unwanted cells.

Additional Information

納期	3-6
保管状態	室温
うんぱんじょうたい	室温

Warning and Limitations

This product is for research and development only, not for diagnostic or theurapeutic use.